
TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

Lockron Architectural
Hardware (UK) LTD

Kemp House 160 City Road
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ACCESSORIES

WC Indicators
Thumb Turn & Emergency coin release with 
Indicator

Product Code 
LIA8005R – Round Rose
LIA8005S – Square Rose

Specification
52mm Round / Square Thumb Turn & Emergency 
Release WC indicator
8mm Square spindle
Suitable up to 55mm door thickness 
Manufactured from Stainless steel SS304 grade
Supplied with suitable screws and fixings

Finishes
SSS - Satin stainless steel
PSS - Polished stainless steel

*Special finish available upon request subject to 
minimum order quantity

LIA8005R
52mm

LIA8005S
52mm
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